Date

Tuesday, 4 June
Wednesday, 5 June
Thursday, 6 June

Tuesday, 11 June

Wednesday, 12 June

Friday, 14 June

Sunday, 16 June
Monday, 17 June

Tuesday, 18 June

Wednesday, 19 June

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

Executive Board
Governing Council
Governing Council

Executive Board

Meeting with BBVA, on euro area economic and financial

developments

MNI Connect — remarks and Q&A session on euro area growth

and inflation outlook

Meeting with Rokos Capital Management, on euro area economic

ey

EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Luis de Guindos
Vice-President of the ECB

June 2024

and financial developments

Meeting with media

Attendance at the award ceremony for the 17*" Carlos V European
Award, granted to former ECB President, Mr Mario Draghi

Meeting with media

Seminar organised by Asociacion de Periodistas de Informacion
Econémica (APIE) and Universidad Internacional Menéndez
Pelayo (UIMP) — Q&A session on monetary policy in the euro area

Meeting with media

Executive Board

Annual Joint Conference of the European Commission and the
ECB on European Financial Integration — keynote speech on
“Strengthening European financial markets to ensure a more

resilient future”

Banking Industry Dialogue (BID) — teleconference

Calendar of Luis de Guindos, June 2024

Location
ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB

London

London

London

Cuacos de
Yuste

Santander
Santander

Santander
ECB
ECB



Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board
members — teleconference

Governing Council — teleconference
Thursday, 20 June General Council — teleconference

European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board
— teleconference

Friday, 21 June ECOFIN Luxembourg
Tuesday, 25 June Executive Board ECB
Courtesy visit from the Government of the Autonomous ECB
Community of Madrid, President Ms Isabel Diaz Ayuso and
delegation
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